
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

21 

63 

1 

156 

84 

22 

52 

68 

61 

54 

177 

37 

102 

6 

164 

38 

77 

26 

49 

11 

172 

4 

06 

51 

67 

1A 

64 

62 

49A 

33 

43 

16 

56 

20 

7A 

42A 

58 

7 

Name 

Geir Ramleth 

Randall Green 

Travis Engen 

John Fudge 

Greg Meyer 

Robert Bodin 

Arthur Conner 

Kevin Ayers 

Donald Racine 

Gilbert Hakim 

Dennis Racine 

Harris Koenig 

Steve Sanett 

Jeff O'Neill 

Marc Hugo 

Mike Denman 

Robert Manson 

Paul Konkle Jr. 

Ranson Webster 

Jon Gannaway 

Michael Allen 

Bob Roth 

James Longstaffe 

Rick Carlile 

Ned Spieker 

Alec Hugo 

Joseph Rossi 

Paul Quackenbush 

Pen Pendleton 

James Alder 

Thomas Turner 

Jim Storer 

Michael Sweeney Sr 

Dean Collins 

Mark Brannon 

Arthur Cook 

Edward Hugo 

Mark Francis 

Class 

5bFMG 

5bFM 

5bFM 

4FM1 

4BM 

4CM 

4DM 

3CP 

1CS 

3DP 

1CS 

5bMSR 

4FM2G 

4DM 

3CP 

3CPG 

4CM 

3DP 

4DMG 

3DP 

3DP 

4FM1 

3DP 

3EPG 

4DM 

3CP 

3CP 

1CS 

3DP 

4BPG 

1GPG 

5bFM 

3CP 

3DP 

5bNC 

5bNC 

4NC 

5bNC 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

1 

3 

3 

4 

3 

6 

1 

1 

3 

5 

7 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Best Tm 

1:42.853 

1:44.258 

1:44.896 

1:45.397 

1:45.834 

1:48.256 

1:49.065 

1:49.009 

1:49.274 

1:49.293 

1:50.592 

1:50.529 

1:50.665 

1:50.985 

1:52.822 

1:54.422 

1:53.001 

1:54.218 

1:55.874 

1:55.461 

1:56.562 

1:57.568 

1:57.557 

2:00.408 

2:00.353 

2:00.476 

2:01.975 

2:00.406 

2:03.369 

2:02.359 

2:03.344 

1:56.086 

2:01.408 

2:02.128 

1:43.787 

1:48.567 

1:54.519 

1:54.419 

Year 

1963 

1963 

1962 

1961 

1959 

1957 

1959 

1963 

1961 

1972 

1966 

1987 

1957 

1960 

1964 

1966 

1949 

1962 

1960 

1961 

1970 

1963 

1967 

1969 

1957 

1956 

1964 

1962 

1973 

1952 

1962 

1963 

1963 

1963 

1962 

1965 

1958 

1963 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23b 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Huffaker Genie MK3 

Sadler Mk IV 

Devin Ryan Special 

Devin D 

Elva Courier Mk III 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Porsche 914/4 

Morris Mini Cooper S 

Renault Sports Racer 

Lotus 11 Le Mans 

Maserati T-61 

Porsche 356C 

Marcos 1800 GT 

Baldwin Mercury Special 

MG B 

Porsche Abarth GTL 

Triumph TR4 

Porsche 914/4 

Genie SR 

MG BGT 

TVR Vixen S2 

Maserati 200 SI Roadster 

Porsche 356A 

Porsche 356C 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Porsche 914 

Jaguar XK-120 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Lotus 23B 

Porsche 356B 

MG MGB 

Lotus 23C 

Elva MK 8 

Chevrolet Corvette 

ELVA Mk 7s 

Engine 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

5458 

283 

1720 

1845 

1275 

1996 

1275 

1700 

1460 

2890 

1600 

1800 

4834 

1850 

1966 

2000 

1960 

1275 

1830 

1600 

2000 

1600 

1620 

1312 

2000 

3784 

1147 

1600 

1600 

1800 

2000 

2000 

283 

2000 

Hometown 

Atherton CA 

Boca Raton FL 

Weston CT 

Oklahoma City OK 

Santa Clara CA 

Stuart FL 

Carpinteria CA 

Moorpark CA 

Grass Valley CA 

Carmel Valley CA 

Grass Valley CA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Canoga Park CA 

Larkspur CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Davis CA 

Carmel Valley CA 

Santee CA 

Reno NV 

Carmel Valley CA 

Coto de Caza CA 

Morgan Hill CA 

San Francisco CA 

Sacramento CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Nevada City CA 

Grant Pass OR 

Los Angeles CA 

Reno NV 

Danville CA 

Austin TX 

Carmel CA 

Redwood City CA 

Paradise AZ 

Carmel CA 

Mill Valley CA 

LaJolla CA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"NC" classed cars not eligible for podium, trophies or points. 
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Margin of Victory 

11.580 

Avg. Speed 

76.168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.853 

Best Speed 

77.003 

Best Lap by 

21 - Geir Ramleth 

TransAm Speed Fest 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:12:27 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/1/2021 04:05 PM 


